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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000244629 License To FM KONQ 17053 Main 91.9 DODGE CITY, KANZA Society Inc. 05/10/2024 Accepted
Cover KS For Filing
From: To:

0000244650 Transfer of DCA WEDE- 66978 Main 590.0 ARLINGTON First United, Inc. 05/10/2024 Accepted
Control CD HEIGHTS, IL For Filing
From: Joseph Stroud, Deceased To:

0000244632 License To FL NEW 778310 Main 99.7 Hartsville, SC Mike Stewart 05/10/2024 Accepted
Cover Productions For Filing
From: To:

0000244626 Transfer of FX W266DB 147302 101.1 UNIONTOWN, FAYETTE 05/10/2024 Accepted
Control PA BROADCASTING For Filing

CORP.

From: FAYETTE BROADCASTING CORP. To: Steve Pritts

0000244624 License To FL NEW 788205 Main 97.7 Cottageville, SC  Truth In Broadcasting 05/10/2024 Accepted
Cover Corporation For Filing
From: To:

0000244665 Call Sign FL NEW 788403 Main 100.5 State College, The Calvary Baptist 05/13/2024  Accepted
Request PA Church of State For Filing
(Change) College
From: To:
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0000244644 Call Sign DTV NEW 776266 Main 31 SHAWANO, WI  TV-49, Inc. 05/10/2024  Accepted
Request For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000244648 Transfer of DTV WJYS 32334 Main 512.0 HAMMOND, IN Millennial 05/10/2024  Accepted
Control Telecommunications, For Filing

Inc.

From: Joseph Stroud, Deceased To:

0000244669 License To LPD KCTL-LD 28943 Main 29 LIVINGSTON, EDGE SPECTRUM, 05/13/2024  Accepted
Cover X INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000244667 Call Sign FL NEW 787939 Main 96.5 DOUGLAS, GA  CABARC Inc 05/13/2024  Accepted
Request For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000244651 Minor FX K251BC 143304 98.1 KAYENTA, AZ Across Nations 05/10/2024  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:
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0000244621 Call Sign FM 768197 Main 89.5 Kaibito, AZ GOOD NEWS 05/10/2024  Accepted
Request BROADCASTING For Filing
(Permittee NETWORK, INC.
Initial)
From: To:

0000244619 Call Sign FM NEW 768192 Main 90.9 Gallup, NM Good News 05/10/2024  Accepted
Request Broadcasting Network, For Filing
(Permittee Inc.
Initial)
From: To:

0000244649 Assignment FX K232DJ 139017 94.3 PERRYVILLE, VOICE FOR CHRIST 05/10/2024  Accepted
of AK MINISTRIES, INC For Filing
Authorization
From: VOICE FOR CHRIST MINISTRIES, INC To: Alaska Village Missions

0000244620 Call Sign FM 768196 Main 91.9 Pinon, AZ GOOD NEWS 05/10/2024  Accepted
Request BROADCASTING For Filing
(Permittee NETWORK, INC.
Initial)
From: To:

0000244656 Call Sign DTV KTTU 11908 Main 500.0 TUCSON, AZ KTTU-TV, INC. 05/10/2024  Accepted
Request For Filing
(Change)
From: To:
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0000244628

0000244661

0000233001

0000244625

0000244663

0000244622
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID
License To LPD K290C-D 186919

Cover

From:

Minor DTV KYVV-TV 55762

Modification

From:

Construction  FL NEW 787900

Permit
Amendment

From:

Transfer of AM WMBS 21237
Control

From: FAYETTE BROADCASTING CORP.

Minor FX K293Cz 150632
Modification

From:

Minor FM KHUC 766680
Modification

Station Type Channel/Freq.

Main 29
To:

Main 554.0
To:

Main 105.1
To:

Main 590.0

To: Steve Pritts

Main 106.5
To:
Main 91.7

City, State

CHAPMAN, KS

DEL RIO, TX

MODESTO, CA

UNIONTOWN,
PA

CONROE, TX

WENATCHEE,
WA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Roseland
Broadcasting, Inc.

STRYKER MEDIA LLC

Modesto Sound

FAYETTE
BROADCASTING
CORP.

CARLOS LOPEZ

Upper Columbia
Mission Society of
Seventh-day
Adventists

Status Date

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/13/2024

05/10/2024

05/13/2024

05/10/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000232517

0000232137

0000244647

0000244660

0000244652

0000244635
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PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FL

FL

FX

FM

DCA

FX

Call Sign

NEW

NEW

W225CP

KONL

WVMA-
CD

K296GT

NOTICE

Facility 1D

788472

784100

142814

767820

48413

147206

Station Type

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

103.9

90.1

92.9

915

800.0

107.1

City, State

WEST PALM
BEACH, FL

MEQUON, WI

HARTFORD, WI

O' NEILL, NE

WINCHENDON

, MA

TUCSON, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Latino Public Radio of
Palm Beach Corp

MONERGY, INC.

TOMSUN MEDIA, LLC

VSS Catholic
Communications

WOODLAND
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

RADIO BY GRACE,
INC.

Status Date

05/13/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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From: To:

0000244643 License To FL WDZK- 784995 Main 106.7 PRICEVILLE, Emmanuel 05/10/2024 Accepted
Cover LP AL Charismatic Episcopal For Filing

Church

From: To:

0000244634 Minor FL WGYJ- 195779 93.5 ATMORE, AL GOSPEL LIGHT 05/10/2024  Accepted
Modification LP CHURCH, INC For Filing
From: To:

Page 6 of 6



	PUBLIC NOTICE

