

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244629	License To Cover	FM	KONQ	17053	Main	91.9	DODGE CITY, KS	KANZA Society Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244650	Transfer of Control	DCA	WEDE- CD	66978	Main	590.0	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL	First United, Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Joseph	Stroud, De	ceased		То:					
0000244632	License To Cover	FL	NEW	778310	Main	99.7	Hartsville, SC	Mike Stewart Productions	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244626	Transfer of Control	FX	W266DB	147302		101.1	UNIONTOWN, PA	FAYETTE BROADCASTING CORP.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: FAYET	TE BROAD	CASTING CO	DRP.	To: Steve Pritts	5				
0000244624	License To Cover	FL	NEW	788205	Main	97.7	Cottageville, SC	Truth In Broadcasting Corporation	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244665	Call Sign Request (Change)	FL	NEW	788403	Main	100.5	State College, PA	The Calvary Baptist Church of State College	05/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244644	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	DTV	NEW	776266	Main	31	SHAWANO, WI	TV-49, Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244648	Transfer of Control	DTV	WJYS	32334	Main	512.0	HAMMOND, IN	Millennial Telecommunications, Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Joseph Stroud, Deceased				То:					
0000244669	License To Cover	LPD	KCTL-LD	28943	Main	29	LIVINGSTON, TX	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	05/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244667	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	787939	Main	96.5	DOUGLAS, GA	CABARC Inc	05/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244651	Minor Modification	FX	K251BC	143304		98.1	KAYENTA, AZ	Across Nations	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244621	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		768197	Main	89.5	Kaibito, AZ	GOOD NEWS BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244619	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM	NEW	768192	Main	90.9	Gallup, NM	Good News Broadcasting Network, Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244649	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K232DJ	139017		94.3	PERRYVILLE, AK	VOICE FOR CHRIST MINISTRIES, INC	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: VOICE	FOR CHRI	ST MINISTRI	ES, INC	To: Alaska Villa	age Missions				
0000244620	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		768196	Main	91.9	Pinon, AZ	GOOD NEWS BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244656	Call Sign Request (Change)	DTV	KTTU	11908	Main	500.0	TUCSON, AZ	KTTU-TV, INC.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244628	License To Cover	LPD	K29OC-D	186919	Main	29	CHAPMAN, KS	Roseland Broadcasting, Inc.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244661	Minor Modification	DTV	KYVV-TV	55762	Main	554.0	DEL RIO, TX	STRYKER MEDIA LLC	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233001	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787900	Main	105.1	MODESTO, CA	Modesto Sound	05/13/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000244625	Transfer of Control	AM	WMBS	21237	Main	590.0	UNIONTOWN, PA	FAYETTE BROADCASTING CORP.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: FAYET	TE BROAD	CASTING CO	ORP.	To: Steve Pritt	Pritts				
0000244663	Minor Modification	FX	K293CZ	150632	Main	106.5	CONROE, TX	CARLOS LOPEZ	05/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244622	Minor Modification	FM	KHUC	766680	Main	91.7	WENATCHEE, WA	Upper Columbia Mission Society of Seventh-day Adventists	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000232517	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788472		103.9	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	Latino Public Radio of Palm Beach Corp	05/13/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000232137	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	784100		90.1	MEQUON, WI	MONERGY, INC.	05/10/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000244647	Minor Modification	FX	W225CP	142814		92.9	HARTFORD, WI	TOMSUN MEDIA, LLC	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244660	License To Cover	FM	KONL	767820	Main	91.5	O' NEILL, NE	VSS Catholic Communications	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244652	Minor Modification	DCA	WVMA- CD	48413	Main	800.0	WINCHENDON , MA	WOODLAND COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244635	Minor Modification	FX	K296GT	147206	Main	107.1	TUCSON, AZ	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000244643	License To Cover	FL	WDZK- LP	784995	Main	106.7	PRICEVILLE, AL	Emmanuel Charismatic Episcopal Church	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244634	Minor Modification	FL	WGYJ- LP	195779		93.5	ATMORE, AL	GOSPEL LIGHT CHURCH, INC	05/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					